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1 3PD15CS037 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL 20 11 31 4 0 F 0.0 4.0

2 3PD15CS064 SHAKTI PATIL 38 13 51 3 0 F 0.0 7.0

3 3PD16CS004 PRAFUL ALANDAKAR 30 0 30 1 0 TAL 0.0 6.73

4 3PD16CS014 ARBAZ AHMED KHAN 35 5 40 1 0 F 20 0 20 1 0 AB 30 0 30 1 0 AB 0.0 5.83

5 3PD16CS030 MAHESH D 43 20 63 3 8 B 45 13 58 4 0 F 28 13 41 4 0 F 40 20 60 1 8 B 2.67 6.55

6 3PD16CS058 SANDEEP KUMAR 34 28 62 4 8 B 8.0 7.19

7 3PD16CS079 TRISHALA M 32 25 57 4 7 C 7.0 6.62

8 3PD16CS084 VIKAS R M 42 7 49 3 0 F 45 10 55 4 0 F 35 5 40 4 0 F 0.0 6.21

9 3PD17CS012 AMOGH A YELASANGIKAR 36 23 59 4 7 C 7.0 6.58

10 3PD17CS021 ASHWIN 35 26 61 4 8 B 8.0 6.95

11 3PD17CS024 BHAGYAPRASAD 30 21 51 4 7 C 7.0 6.47

12 3PD17CS029 DEEPIKA 48 40 88 2 9 A 9.0 7.08

13 3PD17CS032 INDRANI THAKUR 44 12 56 3 0 F 28 11 39 4 0 F 30 25 55 1 7 C 0.88 6.38

14 3PD17CS036 KARTHIK 38 21 59 4 7 C 7.0 7.1

15 3PD17CS038 KAVYASHREE 48 27 75 3 9 A 9.0 7.58

16 3PD17CS041 LAXMI 45 21 66 4 8 B 42 0 42 1 0 AB 6.4 6.67

17 3PD17CS042 M G KFAIZAN 30 11 41 4 0 F 44 20 64 4 8 B 46 4 50 4 0 F 2.67 6.13

18 3PD17CS049 MEENAL 48 22 70 3 8 B 8.0 7.08

19 3PD17CS054 MOHAMMED SUFYAN 28 24 52 4 7 C 46 3 49 4 0 F 3.5 6.41

20 3PD17CS057 MOUNESH 37 12 49 3 0 F 45 20 65 4 8 B 4.57 7.11

21 3PD17CS075 RAMYARANI 39 20 59 4 7 C 7.0 7.17

22 3PD17CS097 SHWETA B KULKARNI 41 26 67 0 0 PP 0.0 7.58

23 3PD17CS118 PRITHVI HANAMSHETTY 38 24 62 3 8 B 8.0 6.04

24 3PD17CS127 AKHILESH 40 34 74 3 8 B 45 20 65 4 8 B 8.0 5.81

25 3PD17CS128 REENA RATHOD 42 9 51 3 0 F 40 11 51 4 0 F 0.0 6.6

26 3PD17CS129 MOHAMMED ADNAN SOHAIL 40 35 75 3 9 A 35 35 70 4 8 B 45 20 65 4 8 B 42 24 66 4 8 B 40 26 66 4 8 B 8.16 5.68

27 3PD17CS130 AKASH 44 20 64 3 8 B 46 21 67 4 8 B 8.0 6.21

28 3PD17CS400 AARADHANA 25 13 38 4 0 F 0.0 7.9

29 3PD17CS404 DESHMUKH MADIHA GAZAL 36 21 57 0 0 PP 0.0 7.41

30 3PD18CS003 ABHISHEK S NIGUDGI 32 15 47 4 0 F 0.0 6.67

31 3PD18CS004 ADIL PASHA 47 13 60 4 0 F 38 20 58 1 7 C 20 20 40 1 4 E 32 32 64 1 8 B 2.71 6.85

32 3PD18CS016 ANKUSH M AWANTY 45 18 63 4 0 F 0.0 7.32

33 3PD18CS020 ARPITA 44 25 69 1 8 B 8.0 7.49

34 3PD18CS022 ASHMITA JANGE 45 13 58 4 0 F 20 1 21 2 0 F 30 21 51 1 7 C 33 32 65 1 8 B 43 8 51 0 0 NP 1.88 6.35

35 3PD18CS045 HANUMANTH 40 15 55 3 0 F 41 6 47 4 0 F 38 8 46 1 0 F 42 20 62 1 8 B 38 13 51 1 0 F 0.8 6.72

36 3PD18CS046 HARIKRISHNA H HEJIB 29 0 29 3 0 F 35 2 37 3 0 F 20 0 20 4 0 AB 38 2 40 1 0 F 22 5 27 1 0 F 34 0 34 1 0 F 0.0 8.0

37 3PD18CS051 MANASI B KIRANAGI 42 3 45 3 0 F 40 36 76 1 9 A 43 14 57 0 0 NP 2.25 7.01

38 3PD18CS054 MAYURI HALAKATTI 45 20 65 4 8 B 39 11 50 4 0 F 43 25 68 0 0 PP 4.0 6.83

39 3PD18CS055 MD IMTIYAZUDDIN HAQUANI 42 3 45 4 0 F 46 5 51 4 0 F 36 20 56 1 7 C 20 5 25 1 0 F 32 0 32 1 0 F 0.64 7.7

40 3PD18CS056 MD MOIZUDDIN 43 23 66 4 8 B 45 3 48 4 0 F 35 12 47 1 0 F 30 31 61 1 8 B 30 26 56 1 7 C 4.27 6.29

41 3PD18CS065 NAGAREDDY 39 25 64 3 8 B 39 11 50 4 0 F 38 10 48 1 0 F 42 20 62 1 8 B 38 32 70 1 8 B 4.0 6.92

42 3PD18CS066 NASIR BABA 40 3 43 4 0 F 45 9 54 4 0 F 35 20 55 1 7 C 20 20 40 1 4 E 32 25 57 1 7 C 1.64 7.31

43 3PD18CS070 NIKITA V BHOMA 40 25 65 3 8 B 27 12 39 4 0 F 38 20 58 1 7 C 43 20 63 1 8 B 30 34 64 1 8 B 4.7 5.57

44 3PD18CS077 PRATEEK R CHINCHOLI 40 21 61 3 8 B 31 22 53 4 7 C 45 13 58 4 0 F 46 9 55 4 0 F 3.47 6.13

45 3PD18CS078 PRAVEEN N SANAMAGOND 41 24 65 0 0 PP 0.0 6.91

46 3PD18CS081 RANI 45 26 71 4 8 B 45 28 73 1 8 B 42 20 62 0 0 PP 8.0 8.0

47 3PD18CS085 RUHINAAZ 47 13 60 4 0 F 42 6 48 0 0 NP 0.0 7.0

48 3PD18CS088 SAGAR M KERI 40 28 68 4 8 B 8.0 8.12

49 3PD18CS093 SHARADHA 38 22 60 4 8 B 8.0 6.69

50 3PD18CS094 SHARANPRASAD S NEELA 37 0 37 3 0 F 32 16 48 4 0 F 0.0 7.04

51 3PD18CS096 SHIVANI K HIREMATH 30 12 42 4 0 F 0.0 6.85

52 3PD18CS099 SHRISHAIL 43 20 63 0 0 PP 0.0 7.3

53 3PD18CS101 SHWETA 40 31 71 1 8 B 8.0 7.03

54 3PD18CS104 SOUNDARYA 36 33 69 4 8 B 44 8 52 0 0 NP 8.0 7.27

55 3PD18CS107 SURAKSHA 45 25 70 4 8 B 48 35 83 2 9 A 42 20 62 0 0 PP 8.33 7.28

56 3PD18CS109 SYEDA MALIHA HASHMI 42 20 62 4 8 B 36 20 56 4 7 C TAL 43 9 52 0 0 NP 6.67 6.83

57 3PD18CS110 VAIBHAV CHOWDHARY 40 25 65 4 8 B 45 20 65 4 8 B 30 24 54 4 7 C 7.67 7.13

58 3PD18CS111 VAIBHAV KAKALAWAR 35 20 55 4 7 C 7.0 7.77

59 3PD18CS114 VAISHNAVI P BIRADAR 34 14 48 4 0 F 43 7 50 0 0 NP 0.0 7.83

60 3PD18CS115 VAISHNAVI 32 20 52 4 7 C 7.0 7.1

61 3PD18CS118 VIJAYKUMAR 37 26 63 4 8 B 8.0 7.49

62 3PD18CS401 ANJANADEVI 36 9 45 4 0 F 0.0 7.44

63 3PD18CS418 SHILPA 43 30 73 0 0 PP 0.0 8.25

64 3PD19CS004 ADNAN HUSSAIN 41 3 44 0 0 NP 0.0 7.75

65 3PD19CS006 AHMED BIN DAWOOD 42 19 61 3 0 F 37 22 59 4 7 C 45 26 71 4 8 B 45 24 69 4 8 B 42 6 48 0 0 NP 32 34 66 1 8 B 6.25 6.72

66 3PD19CS011 AMRUTA P RASALKAR 38 15 53 3 0 F 46 22 68 4 8 B 47 25 72 4 8 B 43 11 54 0 0 NP 5.82 7.41

67 3PD19CS016 ARTHI 41 26 67 4 8 B 46 30 76 4 9 A 8.5 7.62

68 3PD19CS017 ARYAN 39 6 45 3 0 F 41 6 47 4 0 F 45 13 58 4 0 F 0.0 7.45

69 3PD19CS018 AVINASH 45 20 65 4 8 B 47 30 77 4 9 A 44 20 64 0 0 PP 8.5 7.71

70 3PD19CS019 BASAWARAJ MULAWAD 46 31 77 4 9 A 9.0 7.24

71 3PD19CS022 BHAVANI 47 27 74 4 8 B 8.0 7.16

72 3PD19CS025 FARAZULLAH KHAN 37 9 46 4 0 F 45 29 74 4 8 B 4.0 6.43

73 3PD19CS028 GURUSHANTAYYA 38 5 43 3 0 F 40 24 64 3 8 B 47 20 67 4 8 B 47 10 57 4 0 F 42 20 62 0 0 PP 4.0 7.05

74 3PD19CS029 HARSHA MALLIKARJUN SHILLIN 39 20 59 3 7 C 47 25 72 4 8 B 7.57 7.25

75 3PD19CS030 INDIRA 44 30 74 4 8 B 49 26 75 4 9 A 8.5 7.41

76 3PD19CS032 JESSICA MARIA 42 20 62 3 8 B 49 22 71 4 8 B 8.0 7.14

77 3PD19CS035 KOLAMPALLI ASHWINI MAHADU 41 10 51 3 0 F 26 20 46 4 5 D 45 12 57 4 0 F 1.82 8.0

78 3PD19CS043 MANSI B 43 7 50 3 0 F 48 10 58 4 0 F 35 22 57 1 7 C 0.88 6.61

79 3PD19CS046 MD MAQSOOD 44 9 53 3 0 F 36 23 59 4 7 C 46 14 60 4 0 F 43 20 63 0 0 PP 2.55 7.67

80 3PD19CS050 MOHAMMED FAIZAN MATEEN 45 20 65 4 8 B 8.0 6.79

81 3PD19CS053 MOHAMMED MAAZ SHAMASTI 37 20 57 4 7 C 45 20 65 4 8 B 7.5 5.96

82 3PD19CS059 NASIR HAMEED DAR 32 22 54 3 7 C 7.0 7.16

83 3PD19CS061 NAVEENKUMAR 45 25 70 1 8 B 8.0 6.91

84 3PD19CS070 RASHMI R G 47 22 69 4 8 B 8.0 7.83

85 3PD19CS071 RAVI 46 33 79 4 9 A 40 33 73 1 8 B 8.8 7.74

86 3PD19CS073 RHEA M CHINCHOLI 48 23 71 4 8 B 8.0 7.61

87 3PD19CS074 ROHIT 42 20 62 3 8 B 45 25 70 4 8 B 42 20 62 0 0 PP 8.0 7.75

88 3PD19CS082 SAMEENA 47 23 70 4 8 B 8.0 7.56

89 3PD19CS083 SAMPRAS 46 21 67 4 8 B 45 9 54 4 0 F 4.0 7.06

90 3PD19CS086 SARVESH S PATIL 46 11 57 4 0 F 0.0 7.44

91 3PD19CS088 SHANKAR REDDY 46 3 49 4 0 F 38 8 46 1 0 F 0.0 7.51

92 3PD19CS092 SHREYA B PATIL 45 20 65 3 8 B 8.0 7.38

93 3PD19CS096 SHRIDEVI 45 22 67 3 8 B 43 20 63 4 8 B 47 20 67 4 8 B 47 14 61 4 0 F 43 9 52 0 0 NP 5.87 7.13

94 3PD19CS098 SIDDHARTH V MELKUNDI 43 20 63 3 8 B 42 14 56 0 0 NP 8.0 7.3

95 3PD19CS103 SUMAN S HARSOOR 44 7 51 3 0 F 40 0 40 3 0 AB 38 6 44 4 0 F 46 3 49 4 0 F 43 4 47 0 0 NP 0.0 7.75

96 3PD19CS104 SUNILKUMAR 47 0 47 4 0 AB 43 0 43 0 0 NP 37 0 37 1 0 AB 25 0 25 1 0 AB 31 0 31 1 0 AB 0.0 7.66

97 3PD19CS105 SURAJ R N 46 5 51 4 0 F 40 11 51 0 0 NP 38 4 42 1 0 F 20 0 20 1 0 AB 0.0 7.64

98 3PD19CS106 SWATI L S 42 24 66 0 0 PP 0.0 7.65

99 3PD19CS107 SYED ISA HUSSAINI 47 34 81 4 9 A 9.0 8.06

100 3PD19CS108 SYED OWAIS AHMED 45 23 68 4 8 B 8.0 8.6

101 3PD19CS110 SYED YASEEN RAZA 45 20 65 4 8 B 8.0 7.18

102 3PD19CS114 TANUSH INDORIA 44 25 69 3 8 B 46 13 59 4 0 F 3.43 7.45

103 3PD19CS116 VEERAJ R SINGH 47 25 72 4 8 B 8.0 7.97

104 3PD19CS119 VIDYAKUMAR KATRABAD 44 20 64 3 8 B 48 0 48 4 0 AB 40 20 60 1 8 B 4.0 6.68

105 3PD19CS120 VIDYASAGAR 44 20 64 3 8 B 38 27 65 3 8 B 46 4 50 4 0 F 42 21 63 0 0 PP 4.8 6.36

106 3PD19CS122 VINAY KUMAR 45 4 49 3 0 F 38 20 58 3 7 C 26 15 41 4 0 F 45 7 52 4 0 F 41 21 62 0 0 PP 1.5 6.21

107 3PD19CS124 VISHAL GHODE 46 21 67 4 8 B 43 25 68 0 0 PP 8.0 7.27

108 3PD19CS125 VISHAL WALI 38 15 53 3 0 F 37 10 47 4 0 F 42 20 62 0 0 PP 40 30 70 1 8 B 1.0 5.93

109 3PD19CS128 FAEZA AZHAR ABDUL KAREEM 46 30 76 4 9 A 9.0 8.0

110 3PD19CS400 B NAVEEN 44 20 64 0 0 PP 0.0 8.01

111 3PD19CS401 CHETAN 36 16 52 4 0 F 0.0 8.21

112 3PD19CS403 MADIHA SABA 44 14 58 3 0 F 30 33 63 4 8 B 4.57 8.24

113 3PD19CS405 PALLAVI 38 22 60 4 8 B 8.0 8.3

114 3PD19CS406 SHUBANGI PATWARI 50 34 84 0 0 PP 0.0 8.0

115 3PD20CS400 ARPITA 47 12 59 4 0 F 49 20 69 0 0 PP 0.0 7.65

116 3PD20CS401 BHEEMASHANKAR 49 25 74 0 0 PP 0.0 7.86

117 3PD20CS402 DEEKSHITA 48 33 81 4 9 A 50 25 75 0 0 PP 9.0 8.53

118 3PD20CS403 DIVYA 45 20 65 3 8 B 47 20 67 4 8 B 46 11 57 0 0 NP 8.0 8.29

119 3PD20CS405 MAHANTAPPA 45 20 65 3 8 B 46 21 67 4 8 B 46 3 49 0 0 NP 8.0 8.57

120 3PD20CS406 NIKITA 45 24 69 4 8 B 49 20 69 0 0 PP 8.0 7.76

121 3PD20CS407 SAGAR 43 25 68 3 8 B 46 25 71 4 8 B 50 13 63 0 0 NP 8.0 8.5

122 3PD20CS408 SHARAVANI 47 24 71 4 8 B 50 20 70 0 0 PP 8.0 8.06

123 3PD20CS410 VAJRAPAALI 43 26 69 3 8 B 46 28 74 4 8 B 50 26 76 0 0 PP 8.0 8.29

124 3PD20CS411 VEENA 49 20 69 0 0 PP 0.0 8.67

125 3PD20CS412 GEETA 41 20 61 4 8 B 45 15 60 4 0 F 4.0 8.0
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1 3PD15CS053 PREETI S D 47 24 71 4 8 B 8.0 6.74

2 3PD15CS065 SHASHANK 40 13 53 4 0 F 0.0 6.91

3 3PD16CS004 PRAFUL ALANDAKAR 30 21 51 4 7 C 45 25 70 1 8 B 7.2 6.73

4 3PD16CS014 ARBAZ AHMED KHAN 35 0 35 1 0 AB 30 0 30 1 0 AB 0.0 5.83

5 3PD16CS058 SANDEEP KUMAR 36 31 67 4 8 B 8.0 7.19

6 3PD16CS079 TRISHALA M 27 25 52 4 7 C 7.0 6.62

7 3PD17CS021 ASHWIN 30 20 50 4 7 C 35 24 59 4 7 C 7.0 6.95

8 3PD17CS056 MOHSEEN HABIB HAROON 40 20 60 4 8 B 8.0 7.14

9 3PD18CS022 ASHMITA JANGE 32 1 33 0 0 F 30 25 55 0 7 C 0.0 6.35
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1 3PD15CS064 SHAKTI PATIL 22 21 43 4 4 E 4.0 7.0

2 3PD15CS065 SHASHANK 45 10 55 4 0 F 47 3 50 4 0 F 0.0 6.91

3 3PD16CS004 PRAFUL ALANDAKAR 40 28 68 1 8 B 8.0 6.73

4 3PD16CS058 SANDEEP KUMAR 41 25 66 4 8 B 8.0 7.19

5 3PD17CS001 ABHISHEK 20 22 42 4 4 E 40 15 55 3 0 F 25 15 40 1 0 F 2.0 7.31

6 3PD17CS002 AFRAHA NOUREEN FATIMA 45 30 75 4 9 A 9.0 7.23

7 3PD17CS021 ASHWIN 46 30 76 4 9 A 9.0 6.95

8 3PD17CS024 BHAGYAPRASAD 33 27 60 1 8 B 8.0 6.47

9 3PD17CS029 DEEPIKA 24 33 57 1 7 C 40 28 68 2 8 B 7.67 7.08

10 3PD17CS032 INDRANI THAKUR 28 29 57 1 7 C 7.0 6.38

11 3PD17CS041 LAXMI 35 22 57 4 7 C 41 20 61 3 8 B 7.43 6.67

12 3PD17CS043 MADHURA 33 20 53 4 7 C 7.0 7.4

13 3PD17CS049 MEENAL 48 24 72 3 8 B 47 23 70 4 8 B 8.0 7.08

14 3PD17CS075 RAMYARANI 39 14 53 3 0 F 0.0 7.17

15 3PD17CS097 SHWETA B KULKARNI 32 26 58 3 7 C 7.0 7.58

16 3PD17CS100 SOUNDARYA 44 41 85 1 9 A 9.0 7.07

17 3PD17CS104 SUDARSHAN 46 30 76 4 9 A 9.0 7.03

18 3PD17CS113 VIPUL DESHPANDE 45 21 66 3 8 B 40 8 48 3 0 F 4.0 6.88

19 3PD17CS114 VISHAL 31 21 52 4 7 C 42 24 66 3 8 B 7.43 6.62

20 3PD17CS127 AKHILESH 20 20 40 4 4 E 35 24 59 4 7 C 5.5 5.81

21 3PD17CS128 REENA RATHOD 44 14 58 3 0 F 32 17 49 1 0 F 0.0 6.6

22 3PD18CS003 ABHISHEK S NIGUDGI 30 22 52 3 7 C 7.0 6.67

23 3PD18CS021 ARPITA S HOSUR 39 20 59 3 7 C 7.0 7.18

24 3PD18CS022 ASHMITA JANGE 40 6 46 3 0 F 0.0 6.35

25 3PD18CS027 BHAGYASHREE 36 31 67 3 8 B 8.0 8.11

26 3PD18CS031 CHANDRA REDDY 34 28 62 3 8 B 40 10 50 3 0 F 4.0 7.42

27 3PD18CS035 DEEPTI R KULKARNI 39 29 68 3 8 B 8.0 7.65

28 3PD18CS037 DEVIKA 40 33 73 3 8 B 8.0 7.31

29 3PD18CS051 MANASI B KIRANAGI 46 31 77 1 9 A 9.0 7.01

30 3PD18CS053 MANJUNATH M J 40 33 73 3 8 B 8.0 7.46

31 3PD18CS054 MAYURI HALAKATTI 46 37 83 1 9 A 9.0 6.83

32 3PD18CS078 PRAVEEN N SANAMAGOND 29 22 51 1 7 C 7.0 6.91

33 3PD18CS080 RAMESHWARI B PATIL 20 34 54 3 7 C 44 20 64 3 8 B 7.5 7.74

34 3PD18CS084 ROHIT VIDYASAGAR BENNUR 41 21 62 3 8 B 0 21 21 3 0

TA

L 4.0 7.32

35 3PD18CS087 SAGAR 40 30 70 4 8 B 8.0 7.73

36 3PD18CS088 SAGAR M KERI 38 32 70 4 8 B 8.0 8.12

37 3PD18CS089 SAHANA 40 28 68 3 8 B 8.0 7.69

38 3PD18CS093 SHARADHA 40 20 60 4 8 B 8.0 6.69

39 3PD18CS101 SHWETA 37 22 59 4 7 C 7.0 7.03

40 3PD18CS106 SUPRIYA V PURANIK 46 27 73 4 8 B 8.0 8.38

41 3PD18CS107 SURAKSHA 41 21 62 2 8 B 8.0 7.28

42 3PD18CS110 VAIBHAV CHOWDHARY 45 24 69 4 8 B 8.0 7.13

43 3PD18CS111 VAIBHAV KAKALAWAR 30 28 58 3 7 C 46 24 70 4 8 B 7.57 7.77

44 3PD18CS112 VAIDIKA 40 32 72 3 8 B 8.0 7.94

45 3PD18CS114 VAISHNAVI P BIRADAR 25 21 46 1 5 D 5.0 7.83

46 3PD18CS115 VAISHNAVI 34 0 34 4 0 40 4 44 3 0 F 44 3 47 4 0 F 0.0 7.1

47 3PD18CS118 VIJAYKUMAR 45 6 51 4 0 F 0.0 7.49

48 3PD18CS120 VINAYAK PATIL 0 23 23 3 0

TA

L 0.0 7.19

49 3PD18CS122 VIRATRAJ 34 23 57 3 7 C 45 24 69 4 8 B 44 26 70 4 8 B 40 15 55 3 0 F 6.07 7.37

50 3PD18CS125 SRUSHTI KULKARNI 32 27 59 3 7 C 45 23 68 4 8 B 7.57 6.93

51 3PD18CS126 POOJA KALYAN RAO PATIL 35 16 51 1 0 F 0.0 6.57

52 3PD18CS414 SEEMA 45 23 68 4 8 B 8.0 7.68

53 3PD18CS422 SYED UBEDUR RAHMAN 34 22 56 3 7 C 40 0 40 3 0 AB 3.5 6.78

54 3PD19CS401 CHETAN 34 22 56 3 7 C 7.0 8.21

55 3PD19CS405 PALLAVI 40 32 72 3 8 B 8.0 8.3

56 3PD19CS406 SHUBANGI PATWARI 40 30 70 3 8 B 8.0 8.0

57 3PD19CS408 VIJAYALAXMI 40 32 72 3 8 B 8.0 7.88
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEE Total CR GP GR CIE SEE Total CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD15CS013 BIRADAR DEEKSHITA 30 20 50 4 7 C 30 9 39 4 0 F 3.5 6.29
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEE Total CR GP GR CIE SEE Total CR GP GR CIE SEE Total CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD15CS013 BIRADAR DEEKSHITA 32 10 42 3 0 F 0.0 6.29

2 3PD16CS058 SANDEEP KUMAR 37 24 61 3 8 B 8.0 7.19

3 3PD17CS002 AFRAHA NOUREEN FATIMA 44 21 65 3 8 B 8.0 7.23

4 3PD17CS027 BHAGYASHREE RAMESH 41 0 41 1 0 AB 0.0 6.67

5 3PD17CS038 KAVYASHREE 40 31 71 3 8 B 8.0 7.58

6 3PD17CS067 POOJA 44 24 68 3 8 B 8.0 7.37

7 3PD17CS107 SUPRADNYA 45 25 70 3 8 B 8.0 7.75

8 3PD18CS403 ASHA 43 21 64 3 8 B 8.0 7.75

9 3PD18CS424 VIDYASHREE 40 20 60 3 8 B 8.0 7.4
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